RATES

Effective January 1, 2022

Residential Service Rate (RS)
Monthly Customer charge
All Energy (kWh)

Supplemental Residential Service Rate (SRS)
Monthly Customer charge

All Energy (kWh)

General Power — (Non-Residential Usage)
GSA 1 (less than 50 kW)
Monthly Customer charge
Energy Charge 0 to 15,000 kWh
GSA 2 (51 -1000 kW)
Monthly Customer charge

Energy Charge 1° 15,000 kWh
Additional kWh

Demand charge 51 to 1000 kW
OUTDOOR LIGHTING (monthly charges)
100 Watt High Pressure Sodium

175 Watt Mercury Vapor
Extra pole:

$17.00

$0.10556

$18.60

$0.11956

$22.00

$0.11956

$55.00

$0.11911
$0.07126

$14.93

$10.01
$10.52
$ 3.00



